WINTER MENU

Terms 2 & 3

Available everyday
Hot Cheese Roll $4.50
Hot Ham Rolls $4.50
Hot Chicken Rolls $4.50
Hot Ham & Cheese $5.50

Hot Chicken & Cheese  $5.50
Nachos (Yr5-12 only) $5.00

Rolls, sandwiches & wraps as per Term 1 & 4 menu

Monday & Thursday

Pies and Pasties $5.50
Sausage Rolls - 11cm $4.00
Party Pies $1.70
Tuesday & Friday
Steamed Dim Sims $1.00 each
Wednesday

Every Wednesday will be an alternate menu - please refer to
attached sheet for timeline of Wednesday options.



Wednesday Menu

Please see attached to the newsletter a new menu for Terms 2 & 3 of our hot food options. This year again on a
Wednesday we will be having an alternating menu. Below is the timetable of options available. Ordering will be on
the day as per normal.

Hot Potato - potato, coleslaw, cheese & sour cream $6.00

Chicken wrap - wrap, 2 chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato & cheese plus mayo or Sweet Chilli sauce $6.00

Hot Dog- bun, saveloy & sauce/mustard $5.00

Hamburger - bun, patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & cheese $6.00

Term 2

17.4.24
24.4.24
1.5.24

8.5.24

15.5.24
22.5.24
29.5.24
5.6.24

12.6.24
19.6.24

26.6.24

Please keep this list on the fridge as a reference.

Hot Potato
Chicken wrap
Hamburger
Hot Dog

Hot Potato
Chicken wrap
Hamburger
Hot Dog

Hot Potato
Chicken wrap

Hamburger

Term 3

17.7.24
24.7.24
31.7.24
7.8.24

14.8 24
21.8.24
28.8.24
4.9.24

11.9.24

18.9.24

Hot Dog

Hot Potato
Chicken wrap
Hamburger
Hot Dog

Hot Potato
Chicken wrap
Hamburger
Hot Dog

Chicken wrap

The Wednesday Menu as well as the weekly hot/cold menu are on the school website.
Thanks Dawn



