

#### <u>Terms 2 & 3</u>

### Available everyday

<b>Hot Cheese Roll</b>	\$4.50
Hot Ham Rolls	\$4.50
Hot Chicken Rolls	\$4.50
Hot Ham & Cheese	\$5.50
Hot Chicken & Cheese	\$5.50
Nachos (Yr 5 - 12 only)	\$5.00

Rolls, sandwiches & wraps as per Term 1 & 4 menu

#### **Monday & Thursday**

<b>Pies and Pasties</b>	\$5.50
Sausage Rolls - 11cm	\$4.00
Party Pies	\$1.70

## **Tuesday & Friday**

**Steamed Dim Sims** 

\$1.00 each

### Wednesday

Every Wednesday will be an alternate menu - please refer to attached sheet for timeline of Wednesday options.

# Wednesday Menu

Please see attached to the newsletter a new menu for Terms 2 & 3 of our hot food options. This year again on a Wednesday we will be having an alternating menu. Below is the timetable of options available. Ordering will be on the day as per normal.

Hot Potato - potato, coleslaw, cheese & sour cream \$6.00

Chicken wrap - wrap, 2 chicken tenders, lettuce, tomato & cheese plus mayo or Sweet Chilli sauce \$6.00

Hot Dog- bun, saveloy & sauce/mustard \$5.00

Hamburger - bun, patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & cheese \$6.00

т	erm 2	Term 3	3
17.4.24	Hot Potato	17.7.24	Hot Dog
24.4.24	Chicken wrap	24.7.24	Hot Potato
1.5.24	Hamburger	31.7.24	Chicken wrap
8.5.24	Hot Dog	7.8.24	Hamburger
15.5.24	Hot Potato	14.8 24	Hot Dog
22.5.24	Chicken wrap	21.8.24	Hot Potato
29.5.24	Hamburger	28.8.24	Chicken wrap
5.6.24	Hot Dog	4.9.24	Hamburger
12.6.24	Hot Potato	11.9.24	Hot Dog
19.6.24	Chicken wrap	18.9.24	Chicken wrap

Please keep this list on the fridge as a reference.

26.6.24 Hamburger

The Wednesday Menu as well as the weekly hot/cold menu are on the school website. Thanks Dawn